

Tax Invoice

[See Rule 46 of the Central Goods and Services Tax Rules, 2017]

Duplicate for Transporter

Page 1 of 1

E.&.O.E

Customer Name : VASANTH CO
Customer Code : 1000001146
Place of Supply : Tamil Nadu

Project Code

Project Description
Bill to Address

: NO.14, RAILWAY BORDER FIRST STREET KAUVERY NAGAR, SAIDAPET CHENNAI

IN - 600015

State : Tamil Nadu
GSTIN/Unique ID : 33AATFV0714D1ZC
Payment Term : INST 45 Days

IRN No : f489e2a9a3eab30738fc02d92afb05590a25433bac435e4048f0dbe8d8386111

Category : B2B Regular

Tax Invoice No : SI2233027437

Tax Invoice Date : 14-December-2022

 Sales Order No
 : 1300548661

 Customer PO No
 : 4100173695

 Customer PAN
 : AATFV0714D

Ship to Address : KOL No. 1, P.A. AVENUE , REDHILLS ROAD, KO LATHUR KOLATHUR CHENNAI IN - 600091

State : Tamil Nadu

GST No. : 33AATFV0714D1ZC
Ref Document : 9000394073

Ack Date : 2022-12-14 13:25:00

S.No.	Item Code	Description of Goods / Service	HSN / SAC	Qty.	No.of	Rate	Total	Discount	Net Taxable		CGST	SGST	/ UTGST		IGST
	of Products		Code	Pieces	Cases	(Rs.)	(Rs.)	(Rs.)	Value (Rs.)	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
1	150704	Flora 3L IWH 3KW	85161000	4	_1	2,498.60	9,994.40	0.00	9,994.40	9.00	899.50	9.00	899.50		
2	150759	BAJAJ CALENTA 10L STORAGE WATER	85161000	2	1/2	7,021.47	14,042.94	0.00	14,042.94	9.00	1,263.86	9.00	1,263.86		
		HEATER		NOT	Racol	ibdi									1
Total			1001	-		24,037.34		24,037.34		2,163.36		2,163.36			
				-> E	OCAL	D 2.	Ross ou	154							

Ack No.: 152213464216469 Transaction Type

Total Invoice Value 28,364.06

Invoice Value(In Words) TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR RUPEES SIX PAISE ONLY.

Comments

Delivery Details	CFT: 9.40	Vol Wt: 56.388	Act Wt: 34.360	Note:	国際政権政策的基本的 認識的意思			
Delivery No. 83	300435127			a)No claims for storage/breakage will be				
Road Permit No.		Transporter : We he	ereby confirm that the	admitted unless made, within three days. b)Goods once sold will not be taken back.				
Lorry Receipt No.		goods received are	in the good condition					
Vehicle No.	icle No.		e)	Interest at 15% p.a. will be charges on all	医红色性炎 如果			
Transporter Name		Vehicle Time in	Vehicle Time Out	c)Payment to be made by means of RTGS / Payees Account Cheque / Bank draft only				
Seal No		Date of Receipt	(Signature & Stamp)		建始的被伊州市市市地区			
Case Packs 3.	000			d) "It may be noted that the company accepts payments by way of various electronic modes	一次,这是一样的人,但是一个人的主义和人的人,但是他们的人们们			
OFFICE DETAILS	WAREHOUSE DETAILS			as per the provisions of section 2698U of				
Bajaj Electricals Lim 3/193-2,, Sri Sriniva Masthigoundanpathi Po Othakalamandapam, Coi Coimbatore IN 641032 State: Tamil Nadu	sa, 3/193-2, Sri Srinivasa, st Masthigoundanpathi Post	e, tax invoice	oftware generated e, signature not equired	the Income-tax Act, 1962. In order to avail the facility of payment through the said modes, please visit the link https://payit.cc/QOWC237 or select option o'Mode of Payments' on the link https://www.bajajelectricals.com/.	Acknowledgement of receipt			
GST No.33AAACB2484Q1	ZF GST No.33AAACB2484Q1ZF				of materials			
	R NARIMAN ROAD, FORT, MUMBAI-400001. Tel.: cals.com. CIN:L31500MH1938PLC009887	022-6149 7000. PAN NO.A	AACB2484Q. TAN NO.MUMB01	798G www.bajajelectricals.com. Email	Signature			